ISantander Totta

_

12 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 27-06-2015 10:10. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 54.538 +1.368 10:27:09.278 9 55.830 +1.033 10:27:33.163
(2) Cerejeira Castro 10 53.170 | - 10:28:02.448 10 54.797 - 10:28:27.960
1 54.484 +4.482 10:19:39.666 1 55.090 +1.920 10:28:57.538 11 54.999 +0.202 10:29:22.959
2 51.668 +1.666 10:20:31.334 12 53.795 +0.625 10:29:51.333
3 51.842 +1.840 10:21:23.176 (19) Pedro Gouveia
4 52.106 +2.104 10:22:15.282 (7) Carlos Coelho 1 1:09.849 +14.743 10:19:57.273
5 50.002 - 10:23:05.284 1 1:04.617 +11.733 10:19:50.562 2 56.496 +1.390 10:20:53.769
6 51.670 +1.668 10:23:56.954 2 1:04.398 +11.514 10:20:54.960 3 56.282 +1.176 10:21:50.051
7 50.320 +0.318 10:24:47.274 3 54.691 +1.807 10:21:49.651 4 57.747 +2.641 10:22:47.798
8 50.870 +0.868 10:25:38.144 4 56.543 +3.659 10:22:46.194 5 56.576 +1.470 10:23:44.374
9 54.105 +4.103 10:26:32.249 5 53.918 +1.034 10:23:40.112 6 56.597 +1.491 10:24:40.971
10 51.541 +1.539 10:27:23.790 6 55.653 +2.769 10:24:35.765 7 56.617 +1.511 10:25:37.588
1 51.136 +1.134 10:28:14.926 7 58.371 +5.487 10:25:34.136 8 1:03.693 +8.587 10:26:41.281
12 50.812 +0.810 10:29:05.738 8 55.551 +2.667 10:26:29.687 9 55.246 +0.140 10:27:36.527
9 52.884 | - 10:27:22.571 10 55.106 - 10:28:31.633
(11) Paulo M. Fonseca 10 53.999 +1.115 10:28:16.570 1 56.432 +1.326 10:29:28.065
1 1:00.230 +8.696 10:19:46.350 1 53.023 +0.139 10:29:09.593
2 53.032 +1.498 10:20:39.382 (12) Pedro Montenegro
3 53.255 +1.721 10:21:32.637 (9) Manuel Marques 1 1:06.357 +8.923 10:19:54.606
4 53.460 +1.926 10:22:26.097 1 1:00.836 +9.470 10:19:47.582 2 1:01.525 +4.091 10:20:56.131
5 53.245 +1.711 10:23:19.342 2 57.454 +6.088 10:20:45.036 3 59.870 +2.436 10:21:56.001
6 52.199 +0.665 10:24:11.541 3 58.097 +6.731 10:21:43.133 4 1:00.773 +3.339 10:22:56.774
7 51.694 +0.160 10:25:03.235 4 55.224 +3.858 10:22:38.357 5 1:02.163 +4.729 10:23:58.937
8 51.534 - 10:25:54.769 5 53.555 +2.189 10:23:31.912 6 59.968 +2.534 10:24:58.905
9 53.735 +2.201 10:26:48.504 6 1:00.869 +9.503 10:24:32.781 7 58.502 +1.068 10:25:57.407
10 52.408 +0.874 10:27:40.912 7 1:01.624 +10.258 10:25:34.405 8 58.967 +1.533 10:26:56.374
1 53.066 +1.532 10:28:33.978 8 56.757 +5.391 10:26:31.162 9 59.173 +1.739 10:27:55.547
12 51.608 +0.074 10:29:25.586 9 55.581 +4.215 10:27:26.743 10 58.175 +0.741 10:28:53.722
10 52.107 +0.741 10:28:18.850 11 57.434 - 10:29:51.156
(13) Ricardo Ferreira 11 51.366 - 10:29:10.216
1 59.123 +8.076 10:19:45.710 (8) José Moreira
2 55.206 +4.159 10:20:40.916 (16) Vitor Alves 1 1:14.577 +10.540 10:20:03.488
3 52.353 +1.306 10:21:33.269 1 1:04.679 +9.944 10:19:52.938 2 1:08.226 +4.189 10:21:11.714
4 53.399 +2.352 10:22:26.668 2 58.015 +3.280 10:20:50.953 3 1:07.123 +3.086 10:22:18.837
5 53.851 +2.804 10:23:20.519 3 57.098 +2.363 10:21:48.051 4 1:06.925 +2.888 10:23:25.762
6 51.805 +0.758 10:24:12.324 4 59.427 +4.692 10:22:47.478 5 1:06.071 +2.034 10:24:31.833
7 51.844 +0.797 10:25:04.168 5 56.530 +1.795 10:23:44.008 6 1:18.287 +14.250 10:25:50.120
8 51.047 - 10:25:55.215 6 56.836 +2.101 10:24:40.844 7 1:07.153 +3.116 10:26:57.273
9 52.805 +1.758 10:26:48.020 7 56.340 +1.605 10:25:37.184 8 1:04.037 - 10:28:01.310
10 52.742 +1.695 10:27:40.762 8 55.631 +0.896 10:26:32.815 9 1:04.199 +0.162 10:29:05.509
1 53.895 +2.848 10:28:34.657 9 55.646 +0.911 10:27:28.461
12 51.207 +0.250 10:29:25.954 10 55.044 +0.309 10:28:23.505 (5) Ana Rocha Marques
" 54.735 - 10:29:18.240 1 1:15.085 +8.779 10:20:04.431
(3) Rui Carmezim 2 1:08.266 +1.960 10:21:12.697
1 1:00.654 +9.781 10:19:45.900 (17) Vitor Matos 3 1:08.879 +2.573 10:22:21.576
2 57.113 +6.240 10:20:43.013 1 1:05.659 +10.862 10:19:53.222 4 1:09.349 +3.043 10:23:30.925
3 55.284 +4.411 10:21:38.297 2 58.049 +3.252 10:20:51.271 5 1:35.984 +29.678 10:25:06.909
4 53.409 +2.536 10:22:31.706 3 57.339 +2.542 10:21:48.610 6 1:07.900 +1.504 10:26:14.809
5 59.536 +8.663 10:23:31.242 4 57.956 +3.159 10:22:46.566 7 1:06.306 - 10:27:21.115
6 55.419 +4.546 10:24:26.661 5 55.621 +0.824 10:23:42.187 8 1:06.808 +0.502 10:28:27.923
7 52.028 +1.155 10:25:18.689 6 55.354 +0.557 10:24:37.541 9 1:08.644 +2.338 10:29:36.567
8 54.400 +3.527 10:26:13.089 7 56.050 +1.253 10:25:33.591
9 51.692 +0.819 10:27:04.781 8 57.182 +2.385 10:26:30.773 (20) Monica Esteves
10 50.873 - 10:27:55.654 9 57.097 +2.300 10:27:27.870 1 1:27.074 +21.374 10:20:18.577
11 53.218 +2.345 10:28:48.872 10 56.297 +1.500 10:28:24.167 2 1:19.906 +14.206 10:21:38.483
12 52.947 +2.074 10:29:41.819 1 54.797 - 10:29:18.964 3 1:18.040 +12.340 10:22:56.523
4 1:11.074 +5.374 10:24:07.597
(6) Claudio Brites (14) Rui Motta 5 1:10.940 +5.240 10:25:18.537
1 1:00.068 +6.898 10:19:47.083 1 1:03.707 +8.910 10:19:51.654 6 1:07.659 +1.959 10:26:26.196
2 55.826 +2.656 10:20:42.909 2 58.674 +3.877 10:20:50.328 7 1:08.298 +2.598 10:27:34.494
3 55.570 +2.400 10:21:38.479 3 57.206 +2.409 10:21:47.534 8 1:09.701 +4.001 10:28:44.195
4 54.128 +0.958 10:22:32.607 4 1:02.623 +7.826 10:22:50.157 9 1:05.700 - 10:29:49.895
5 54.073 +0.903 10:23:26.680 5 56.960 +2.163 10:23:47.117
6 54.399 +1.229 10:24:21.079 6 55.693 +0.896 10:24:42.810 (15) Susana Silva
7 56.661 +3.491 10:25:17.740 7 55.133 +0.336 10:25:37.943 1 1:20.997 +13.531 10:20:11.337
8 57.000 +3.830 10:26:14.740 8 59.390 +4.593 10:26:37.333 2 1:17.816 +10.350 10:21:29.153
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12 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 27-06-2015 10:10.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

3 1:16.213 +8.747 10:22:45.366

4 1:16.644 +9.178 10:24:02.010

5 1:16.542 +9.076 10:25:18.552

6 1:13.646 +6.180 10:26:32.198

7 1:11.808 +4.342 10:27:44.006

8 1:07.698 +0.232 10:28:51.704

9 1:07.466 - 10:29:59.170
(10) Ana Marta Pinto

1 1:21.642 +8.340 10:20:12.019

2 1:14.256 +0.954 10:21:26.275

3 1:17.371 +4.069 10:22:43.646

4 1:16.863 +3.561 10:24:00.509

5 1:16.637 +3.335 10:25:17.146

6 1:13.302 - 10:26:30.448

7 1:17.335 +4.033 10:27:47.783

8 1:19.291 +5.989 10:29:07.074

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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